
PERMIT ID #      

OR           

FACILITY ID # (s)

AMOUNT OF 

CLOSURE 

OPERATING 

CONTINGENCY 

REQUIRED                

(A)

AMOUNT                 

OF POST-

CLOSURE     

REQUIRED          

(B)

AMOUNT 

OF 3RD 

PARTY 

LIABILITY 

REQUIRED    

(C)

AMOUNT            

OF 

CORRECTIVE 

ACTION        

REQUIRED               

(D)

INSTRUMENT 

TYPE               

AND                 

ISSUE DATE         

(E)

ISSUING 

INSTITUTION          

(F)

TOTAL   

AMOUNT               

OF              

FINANCIAL 

ASSURANCE  

(G)

SNL 18-0206 CLOSED $543,727.20 $543,727.20

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$0.00 $543,727.20 $0.00 $0.00

PERMIT ID #      

OR            

FACILITY ID#(s)

AMOUNT OF 

CLOSURE 

OPERATING 

CONTINGENCY 

ON FILE                       

(AA)

AMOUNT                 

OF POST-

CLOSURE     

ON FILE           

(BB)

AMOUNT 

OF 3RD 

PARTY 

LIABILITY 

ON FILE 

(CC)

AMOUNT            

OF 

CORRECTIVE 

ACTION        

ON FILE               

(DD)

INSTRUMENT 

TYPE               

AND                 

ISSUE DATE         

(E)

ISSUING 

INSTITUTION          

(F)

TOTAL   

AMOUNT               

OF              

FINANCIAL 

ASSURANCE  

(G)

SNL 18-0206 CLOSED $596,977.61 C 10/27/99 Crossville, TN $596,977.61

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$0.00 $596,977.61 $0.00 $0.00
Net amount 

overfunded as of  

08/15/2016

+$0.00 +$53,250.40 +$53,250.40 

ABBR.  C - CONTRACT  CB - CASHBOND, CHECK OR CASH  CD - CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT   CG-FT - CORPORATE GUARANTEE 

FINANCIAL TEST  CI - CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE  FT - FINANCIAL TEST  GG - GOVERNMENT GUARANTEE  LC - LETTER OF CREDIT  PB - 

PERFORMANCE BOND  S - SECURITIES  TF - TRUST FUND

         Summary Sheet                                                                                                                  

Amount of Financial Assurance Required

Total Required
Total (A,B,C,D)

$543,727.20

Amount of Financial Assurance On File

Total on File
Total (AA,BB,CC,DD)

$596,977.61

 1 8/15/2016(UST ONLY)  


